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MNoTtpebasemas MOLHOCTb, BaTT
CBeTOoBOM NOTOK, /ItoMeH
HanpsxeHwe nutaHus, Boabt
LieeTtoBas TeMnepatypa, KenbsuH
MHaekc ueetonepeaaumn
Temnepatypa akcnayataumm, °C
KoadppnumeHT MowHoCTH
CreneHb 3aLLmTbl 06010UKM, IP
Yacrorta cetu, 50/60 'L,

Yron paccenBaHua
MOHTaXHbIX TMN

Martepwan kopnyca
labapuTHbIE pa3mepbl, MM

Advmmep

BHyTpeHHee ocselleHne, DOWNLIGHT GRILLE

2*15
2*1500
100-240
2700-5000
>85
-30C +40C
0.9
40
50
10/23/38°
BcTpanBaembin
ANOMUHWI
140x275x103
0-10V/Dali
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